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COTTAGE WHITE ROUND RIM PLATE

Aizerne

Introducing the latest addition to Luzerne Cottage White.

Featuring a decorative rim design, Cottage White offers a clean

and versatile backdrop to showcase any culinary creation.

The perfect balance of style and functionality, elevating any

dining experience with this timeless collection.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item

Item Img Number

947727

947730

947723

947721

947717

Description

Cottage White
Round Rim
Plate

Cottage White
Round Rim
Plate

Cottage White
Round Rim
Plate

Cottage White
Round Rim
Plate

Cottage White
Round Rim
Plate

Diameter

270mm

300mm

230mm

210mm

170mm

Colour
Range

Cottage
White

Cottage
White

Cottage
White

Cottage
White

Cottage
White
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Brand

Luzerne

Luzerne

Luzerne

Luzerne

Luzerne

Material

New
Bone

New
Bone

New
Bone

New
Bone

New
Bone
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Features

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty,

Dishwasher Safe,

Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
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